
WOMEN’S (9-12) 132.0 RESULTS

Women’s (9-12) 132.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Lissette Allen Pittsburg High School 127.9 155.0 10

2 Bailey O'Sullivan Gardner Edgerton High School 125.0 150.0 8

3 Julianna Stubler Gardner Edgerton High School 130.8 135.0 6

4 Avery Dean Chanute High School 130.0 115.0 4

5 Damaris LaFleur Gardner Edgerton High School 129.0 110.0 0

6 SYDNEY NYP Basehor Linwood 131.8 110.0 2

7 Tatum Boyd Iola High School 132.0 110.0 1

8 KAITLYN WATSON Basehor Linwood 127.0 105.0 0

9 Sierra Montez Piper High School 130.0 105.0 0

10 ROWAN WILSON Basehor Linwood 132.0 105.0 0

11 Annabelle Price McDonald County High School 129.0 100.0 0

12 RYLEIGH NYP Basehor Linwood 132.0 100.0 0

13 LIDDY  PORTERFIELD Basehor Linwood 127.8 95.0 0

14 chloe seme st. paul high school 132.0 95.0 0

15 Harper Cordill Piper High School 126.6 85.0 0

16 Oceane Nimi Gardner Edgerton High School 129.0 85.0 0

17 Kennedy Flanagan Piper High School 129.3 85.0 0

18 Mollie John Neodesha Bluestreaks 131.0 85.0 0

19 I'Nya Carter Piper High School 124.4 75.0 0

20 Emma Kirby Riverton High School 128.0 75.0 0

21 Kaylynn Jamison Piper High School 127.2 70.0 0

22 Emma Isaacson Bonner Springs High School 124.0 55.0 0

23 Jillian Bryan Gardner Edgerton High School 129.1 0 0

24 Jackie Fager Iola High School 132.0 0 0



Women’s (9-12) 132.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Lissette Allen Pittsburg High School 127.9 260.0 10

2 Bailey O'Sullivan Gardner Edgerton High School 125.0 230.0 8

3 KAITLYN WATSON Basehor Linwood 127.0 225.0 6

4 Oceane Nimi Gardner Edgerton High School 129.0 210.0 4

5 Avery Dean Chanute High School 130.0 205.0 2

6 Annabelle Price McDonald County High School 129.0 200.0 1

7 SYDNEY NYP Basehor Linwood 131.8 200.0 0

8 Julianna Stubler Gardner Edgerton High School 130.8 195.0 0

9 Sierra Montez Piper High School 130.0 190.0 0

10 RYLEIGH NYP Basehor Linwood 132.0 185.0 0

11 ROWAN WILSON Basehor Linwood 132.0 170.0 0

12 Damaris LaFleur Gardner Edgerton High School 129.0 165.0 0

13 chloe seme st. paul high school 132.0 165.0 0

14 LIDDY  PORTERFIELD Basehor Linwood 127.8 160.0 0

15 Jackie Fager Iola High School 132.0 160.0 0

16 Harper Cordill Piper High School 126.6 155.0 0

17 Kaylynn Jamison Piper High School 127.2 145.0 0

18 Emma Kirby Riverton High School 128.0 140.0 0

19 Kennedy Flanagan Piper High School 129.3 140.0 0

20 I'Nya Carter Piper High School 124.4 125.0 0

21 Mollie John Neodesha Bluestreaks 131.0 105.0 0

22 Emma Isaacson Bonner Springs High School 124.0 65.0 0

23 Jillian Bryan Gardner Edgerton High School 129.1 0 0

24 Tatum Boyd Iola High School 132.0 0 0

Women’s (9-12) 132.0 Clean results



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Bailey O'Sullivan Gardner Edgerton High School 125.0 150.0 10

2 Lissette Allen Pittsburg High School 127.9 145.0 8

3 Julianna Stubler Gardner Edgerton High School 130.8 145.0 6

4 KAITLYN WATSON Basehor Linwood 127.0 135.0 4

5 Annabelle Price McDonald County High School 129.0 130.0 2

6 SYDNEY NYP Basehor Linwood 131.8 130.0 1

7 RYLEIGH NYP Basehor Linwood 132.0 130.0 0

8 Avery Dean Chanute High School 130.0 125.0 0

9 Sierra Montez Piper High School 130.0 125.0 0

10 Jackie Fager Iola High School 132.0 125.0 0

11 ROWAN WILSON Basehor Linwood 132.0 120.0 0

12 Oceane Nimi Gardner Edgerton High School 129.0 110.0 0

13 chloe seme st. paul high school 132.0 110.0 0

14 Kaylynn Jamison Piper High School 127.2 105.0 0

15 Tatum Boyd Iola High School 132.0 105.0 0

16 Harper Cordill Piper High School 126.6 100.0 0

17 LIDDY  PORTERFIELD Basehor Linwood 127.8 95.0 0

18 Kennedy Flanagan Piper High School 129.3 95.0 0

19 Damaris LaFleur Gardner Edgerton High School 129.0 90.0 0

20 Mollie John Neodesha Bluestreaks 131.0 90.0 0

21 Emma Kirby Riverton High School 128.0 75.0 0

22 I'Nya Carter Piper High School 124.4 65.0 0

23 Emma Isaacson Bonner Springs High School 124.0 45.0 0

24 Jillian Bryan Gardner Edgerton High School 129.1 0 0

Women’s (9-12) 132.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Lissette Allen Pittsburg High School 127.9 560.0 10



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

2 Bailey O'Sullivan Gardner Edgerton High School 125.0 530.0 8

3 Julianna Stubler Gardner Edgerton High School 130.8 475.0 6

4 KAITLYN WATSON Basehor Linwood 127.0 465.0 4

5 Avery Dean Chanute High School 130.0 445.0 2

6 SYDNEY NYP Basehor Linwood 131.8 440.0 1

7 Annabelle Price McDonald County High School 129.0 430.0 0

8 Sierra Montez Piper High School 130.0 420.0 0

9 RYLEIGH NYP Basehor Linwood 132.0 415.0 0

10 Oceane Nimi Gardner Edgerton High School 129.0 405.0 0

11 ROWAN WILSON Basehor Linwood 132.0 395.0 0

12 chloe seme st. paul high school 132.0 370.0 0

13 Damaris LaFleur Gardner Edgerton High School 129.0 365.0 0

14 LIDDY  PORTERFIELD Basehor Linwood 127.8 350.0 0

15 Harper Cordill Piper High School 126.6 340.0 0

16 Kaylynn Jamison Piper High School 127.2 320.0 0

17 Kennedy Flanagan Piper High School 129.3 320.0 0

18 Emma Kirby Riverton High School 128.0 290.0 0

19 Jackie Fager Iola High School 132.0 285.0 0

20 Mollie John Neodesha Bluestreaks 131.0 280.0 0

21 I'Nya Carter Piper High School 124.4 265.0 0

22 Tatum Boyd Iola High School 132.0 215.0 0

23 Emma Isaacson Bonner Springs High School 124.0 165.0 0

24 Jillian Bryan Gardner Edgerton High School 129.1 0 0


